
 

‘Respect, Believe, Achieve’ 
 

‘Working together to safeguard children’ 

Cardinal Heenan Catholic High School 
“Respect, Believe, Achieve” 

 
 

School Terms and Holidays – 2023/24 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
Friday, 1 September 2023 – INSET 

Friday, 27 October – INSET 
Monday, 30 October – Friday, 3 November - Half-Term holiday 

Thursday, 21 December – Term ends 
Friday, 22 December - INSET  

 
Spring Term 2024 

Monday, 8 January – INSET 
Monday, 12 February – Friday, 16 February – Half-Term holiday 

Thursday, 28 March – Term ends  
 

Summer Term 2024 
Monday, 15 April - Term begins   
Monday, 6 May - Bank Holiday  

Monday, 27 May – Friday, 31 May - Half-Term holiday 
Friday, 19 July – Term ends 

Monday, 22 July INSET 
 


